Nedis.com/WIFILRF10G125
 Datasheet | SmartLife LED
Wi-Fi | E27 | 806 lm | 7 W | Warm White | 1800 - 3000 K | Glass |
Android™ / IOS | Globe
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: WIFILRF10G125  | Product EAN number: 5412810335411
 Product specifications
 App available for  Android™
 IOS
 Base  E27
 Beam angle  320 °
 Bulb diameter  125 mm
 Bulb height  172 mm
 Colour  White
 Colour rendering index (Ra)  80
 Colour temperature  1800 - 3000 K
 Compatible with  Nedis® SmartLife
 Energy class  E
 Energy consumption per 1000 hours  7 kWh
 Input voltage  220 - 240 VAC
 Lamp finish  Golden
 Lamp shape  Globe
 Light colour  Warm White
 Light source  LED
 Material  Glass
 Maximum power consumption  7 W
 Maximum transmit antenna gain  1 dBi
 Maximum transmit power  17 dBm
 Number of switching cycles  15000 Switching
Cycles
 Operating temperature  -20 - 45 °C
 Rated life time of lamp  10000 h
 Rated luminous flux  806 lm
 Technology  Filament LED
 LED
 Transmit frequency range  2412 - 2472 MHz
 Wattage equivalent  60 W
 Wireless technology  Wi-Fi
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code WIFILRF10G125
EAN single product: 5412810335411
EAN Inner carton: 5412810382217
EAN Outer carton: 5412810411047
Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Package contents • Smart bulb
• Quick start guide
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 130 mm 225 mm 135 mm 223 g
5 150 mm 220 mm 670 mm 1380 g
20 305 mm 455 mm 680 mm 6100 g